
阶段标记 版本 重 量 比 例

产品机型

名称

材料

图号
S A B A1 1:1

设 计 标准化

校 对 批 准

审 核

工 艺 日 期 共     张  第     张  

佛山市熊宝宝科技

有限公司 
日期签  字更改文件号标记 处数

借（通)用件登记

描    图

校    描

旧底图总号

签   字

日   期

图号

BB007

LoveNCare  说明书

80g双胶纸

2
1

0
.0

0
 m

m
296.00 mm

1BB2230200014
1BB2230200014

Wave Swing
USB
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